Bubbles

Rude — Tenuta Saiano

Brut Nature — Il Farneto

2024 Sangiovese
2023 Spergola & Chardonnay

Emilia Romagna, Italy

Emilia Romagna, Italy

Epoché - Daniele Piccinin 2022 Durella Veneto, ltaly

Whites

Derthona - Valli Unite 2023 Timorasso Piemonte, Italy

Tarra Noa - Saraja 2023 Vermentino Sardegna, ltaly

Dambach La Ville - Beck Hartweg 2023 Riesling Alsace, France

Mérune - Les Cortis 2022 Chardonnay & Roussette Savoie, France

White Lite - Strekov 1075 2023 Welschriesling Juznoslovenska, Slovakia
Catarratto - Calogero Caruana 2024 Catarratto Sicilia, Italy

Vino Bianco - | Mandorli 2024 Vermentino Toscana, ltaly

Tout Blanc - Domaine Rietsch 2024 Auxerrois & Riesling Alsace, France

Fontanasanta - Foradori 2024

Orange & Macerated

2024
Bianco di Ampeleia - Ampeleia 2022

Giandon Bianco - Il Farneto

Eteronimo - Cascina San Michele 2023
Weiss - Marto 2023
Vino Bianco #2 - Ajola 2023
Vino Bianco - Colombaia 2022
Salty White - The Hermit Ram 2021
Sivi - Radikon 2021

Rosé

Barbagianni - San Donatino

Chien Noir Chat Blanc -
Spielmann

2024 Sangiovese
2021 Pinot Noir & Auxerrois

Manzoni Bianco Alto Adige, Italy

Malvasia di Candia Emilia Romagna, Italy
Trebbiano, Malvasia & Ansonica Toscana, ltaly
Cortese Piemonte, Italy
Scheurebe, Kerner & Riesling Rheinhessen, Germany
Procanico, Malvasia blend  Umbria, Italy
Trebbiano Toscano & Malvasia Toscana, ltaly
Sauvignon Blanc Canterbury, New Zealand

Pinot Grigio Friuli Venezia-Giulia, Italy

Toscana, Italy

Alsace, France

95/475
500
675

95/475
105/525
500
525
550
550
575
600
650

90/450
110/550
425
550
575
625
675
800

425
650



Reds

Memorie - Gabriele Morra 2024
Rosso di Montefalco - Omero Moretti 2022

Alessandrino- Valli Unite 2022
Tauri - Cantina Caggiano 2022
Marylou - Guy Breton 2024
Troncone - Le Ragnaie 2024

Cumparone - Abbazia San Giorgio 2021

Nerocapitano - Lamoresca 2024
Picrochole - Bejon 2020
Olla Rouge — Matassa 2023
Roero — Valfaccenda 2021
Cocktails

Negroni

Americano

Paloma

Amara Spritz
Campari Spritz
Gin Tonic
Espresso Martini

Drinks

Water
Beer on tap

L’Antidote
Soft Drink

Nebbiolo & Freisa Piemonte, Italy
Sagrantino, Sangiovese blend Umbria, Italy

Barbera,Dolcetto & Croatina Piemonte, Italy

Aglianico Campania, Italy
Gamay Beaujolais, France
Sangiovese Toscana, ltaly
Nerello Mascalese Sicilia, Italy
Frappato Sicilia, Italy
Cabernet Franc Loire, France
Grenache blend Languedoc, France
Nebbiolo Piemonte, Italy

Gin, Bitter Campari, Red Vermouth
Campari, Red Vermouth, Tonic water
Tequila, Pink Grapefruit Soda, Lime Juice
Bitter Amara, Prosecco
Campari, Prosecco
London Dry Gin, Tonic Water

Vodka, Coffee Liquor, Espresso

Still or sparkling ad libitum, pr. person
Menabrea (ltalian Lager), 33cl
Alcohol-free beverage

Grape fruit soda, Tonic water

100/500
110/550
450
450
500
525
600
600
625
650
700

100
90
90
90
90
85
110

20
40
75/375
45

When paying with cards issued to either a company or outside EU, an additional surcharge might be added



